
January 

2025 

 

Christ Lutheran 
Church 

Germantown, 
MD 

Sunday School 
9:30 AM 

 
Worship Service 

10:30 AM 
(Livestream) 

Men’s Bible Study-
Tuesday 1:30 PM 

Women’s Bible 
Study-Wednesday 

10 AM 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

SUN 
 
 

MON 

 
TUE 

 
 

 

Men’s Bible 

Study  

1:30 PM 

WED 

1  
 
 

Women’s 

Bible Study 

10 AM 

 

THURS 
2  
 
 
 

FRI 

 3 
 

 

 

SAT 
4 
 

 

 

 

 

5 
Sunday 
School  

9:30 AM 
Worship 
Service  

10:30 AM 

 

6 
 

 
 
 
 

7 
 

Men’s Bible 

Study  

1:30 PM 

 
 

8 
 

 
 
 
 

Women’s 

Bible Study 

10 AM 

 

9 
 

 
 

 

 

10 

 
 

 

 

11 

 

 

12 

 
Sunday 
School  

9:30 AM 

Worship 
Service  

10:30 AM 
 

13 

 

 

 

14 

Men’s Bible 

Study 

 1:30 PM 

 
Church 
Council 

Reports Due 
 
 

 
 

15 
 

 
 
 
 

Women’s 

Bible Study  

10 AM 

 

 

16 

 

 

 

17 

 

 

 

18 
 
 
 

19 
Sunday 
School  

9:30 AM 

Worship 
Service  

10:30 AM  

Church 
Council 

Meeting 

20 

 
 
 

 

21 

 

 

Men’s Bible 

Study  

1:30 PM 

 

22 

 

 

Women’s 

Bible Study  

10 AM 

 

23 

 

24 

 

25 
 

26 
Sunday 
School 

9:30 AM                  
Worship 
Service 

10:30 AM 
 

             

27 
 
    
 

 

 

 

28 

 

 

 Men’s Bible 

Study  

TBA 

 
 

 

29 

 
 

Women’s 

Bible Study  

10 AM 

 

 

30 31    

 

 

 

January Birthdays 

5th-Pastor Emeritus Irv Stapf 

6th-Reagan Herndon 

20th-Samantha Shriver 

31st-Grace Gorevin

 

 

January Baptisms 

24th-Janice Delagrange 

27th-Sofiya Clarke 

30th-Charlotte Gray 

 


