January 2025	SUN	MON	TUE	WED 1	THURS 2	FRI 3	SAT 4
2020			Men's Bible Study 1:30 PM	Women's Bible Study 10 AM			
Christ Lutheran Church Germantown,	Sunday School 9:30 AM Worship Service 10:30 AM	6	Men's Bible Study 1:30 PM	8 Women's	9	10	11
MD Sunday School 9:30 AM	12	13	14	Bible Study 10 AM	16	17	18
Worship Service 10:30 AM (Livestream) Men's Bible Study- Tuesday 1:30 PM	Sunday School 9:30 AM Worship Service 10:30 AM		Men's Bible Study 1:30 PM Church Council Reports Due	Women's Bible Study 10 AM			
Women's Bible Study-Wednesday 10 AM	Sunday School 9:30 AM Worship Service 10:30 AM Church Council Meeting	20	Men's Bible Study 1:30 PM	Women's Bible Study 10 AM	23	24	25
	26 Sunday School 9:30 AM Worship Service 10:30 AM	27	28  Men's Bible Study TBA	Women's Bible Study 10 AM	30	31	

## January Birthdays

5<sup>th</sup>-Pastor Emeritus Irv Stapf 6<sup>th</sup>-Reagan Herndon 20<sup>th</sup>-Samantha Shriver 31<sup>st</sup>-Grace Gorevin

## January Baptisms

24<sup>th</sup>-Janice Delagrange 27<sup>th</sup>-Sofiya Clarke 30<sup>th</sup>-Charlotte Gray